..
/q
rd
/l
m
c-
q
rd

Electrical connection depends on selected model code
 LMC: Capacitance Level Switch for Liquids & Solids
FeaturesOrdering Information
39 Mangal Nagar, B/H Sai Ram Plaza, Nr. Rajiv Gandhi
Circle, AB Road, Indore, MP, 452 001, India
Phone: +91-731-497 2065, 8109062425
email: sales@trumen.in      web:www.trumen.in
Trumen Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
(an ISO 9001:2015 company)
®
sensing matters
..
/q
rd
/l
m
c-
q
rd
-p
4
-1
9
0
7
2
1
.s
v
g
Enclosure
LMC   Hxx      Tx     Rx     Sx      Ix     Gx     Wx     Px     Cx     Exxx     Lxxxx
sensing matters
®
sensing matters
Electronics (Refer page 3 for detail description)
EIUDD: 1 DPDT relay O/P
EIUSI: 2 SPDT relay O/P for 2 single point
EIUSP: 2 SPDT relay O/P for for 2 individual
pump control switching
EIUSH: 2 SPDT relay O/P for 1 single point
and 1 pump control
EIDPD: PNP O/P for 1 single / 1 pump control
EINL: ⩽1.2mA NAMUR (L-H) &
⩾2.1mA NAMUR (H-L) O/P
EIDLD: 4-20mA loop powered O/P
EIFDS: Special O/P
ERUDD: Remote Electronics with 1 DPDT
relay O/P
ERUSI: Remote Electronics with 2 SPDT relay O/P
ERUSP: Remote Electronics with 2 SPDT
relay O/P
ERUSH: Remote Electronics with 2 SPDT
relay O/P
ERDPD: Remote Electronics with PNP O/P
ERFDS: Remote Electronics with special O/P
ER2SR: Remote Electronics with Dual SPDT O/P
ER3SR: Remote Electronics with Three SPDT O/P
HAN: Aluminum Non-Hazardous IP-67/68
HAX: Aluminum Flameproof IIa, IIb and IIc
HSN: Stainless steel
HPN: Polycarbonate (Plastic)
HES: Specially designed as per customer
requirement
Material Temperature
T1: max 80°C
T2: max 200°C
T3: max 250°C
T4: max 600°C
TS: Customer Specified Special designed
Sensor rigid / flexible type
RD1: Single Rigid Rod Probe
RD2: 2 in 1 Rod Probe